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Race Results

Long Track Age Group Nationals
Event #4

Junior D's 400 Final

1 2 Finnley D'Card 0:41.280 34 Puget Sound

2 137 Vonna Shill 0:41.580 21 Wisconsin

3 195 Kaitlyn Lee 0:41.670 13 Puget Sound

4 81 Genevieve Forrer 0:41.700 8 Wisconsin

5 147 Elena Stave 0:42.100 5 Midway

6 22 Juliet Javorsky 0:44.830 3 Wisconsin



Race Results

Long Track Age Group Nationals
Event #15

Junior D's 600 Final

1 81 Genevieve Forrer 1:00.980 34 Wisconsin

2 2 Finnley D'Card 1:01.070 21 Puget Sound

3 195 Kaitlyn Lee 1:01.570 13 Puget Sound

4 147 Elena Stave 1:01.700 8 Midway

5 22 Juliet Javorsky 1:08.440 5 Wisconsin

6 137 Vonna Shill 1:16.920 3 Wisconsin



Race Results

Long Track Age Group Nationals
Event #27

Junior D's 500 Final

1 81 Genevieve Forrer 0:48.930 34 Wisconsin

2 195 Kaitlyn Lee 0:49.320 21 Puget Sound

3 2 Finnley D'Card 0:49.720 13 Puget Sound

4 147 Elena Stave 0:49.810 8 Midway

5 137 Vonna Shill 0:50.190 5 Wisconsin

6 22 Juliet Javorsky 0:53.360 3 Wisconsin



Race Results

Long Track Age Group Nationals
Event #40

Junior D's 800 Final

1 2 Finnley D'Card 1:21.420 34 Puget Sound

2 195 Kaitlyn Lee 1:22.120 21 Puget Sound

3 137 Vonna Shill 1:22.240 13 Wisconsin

4 147 Elena Stave 1:22.690 8 Midway

5 81 Genevieve Forrer 1:38.460 5 Wisconsin

6 22 Juliet Javorsky 1:43.170 3 Wisconsin



LONG TRACK AGE GROUP NATIONALS 2022
JUNIOR D - WOMEN 400m Distance Classification
No Name Grp Final Sanc Time FP Rank Best Time

2 Finnley D'Card A 1 00:41.280 34 1 00:41.280
137 Vonna Shill A 2 00:41.580 21 2 00:41.580
195 Kaitlyn Lee A 3 00:41.670 13 3 00:41.670

81 Genevieve Forrer A 4 00:41.700 8 4 00:41.700
147 Elena Stave A 5 00:42.100 5 5 00:42.100

22 Juliet Javorsky A 6 00:44.830 3 6 00:44.830



LONG TRACK AGE GROUP NATIONALS 2022
JUNIOR D - WOMEN 600m Distance Classification
No Name Grp Final Sanc Time FP Rank Best Time

81 Genevieve Forrer A 1 01:00.980 34 1 01:00.980
2 Finnley D'Card A 2 01:01.070 21 2 01:01.070

195 Kaitlyn Lee A 3 01:01.570 13 3 01:01.570
147 Elena Stave A 4 01:01.700 8 4 01:01.700

22 Juliet Javorsky A 5 01:08.440 5 5 01:08.440
137 Vonna Shill A 6 01:16.920 3 6 01:16.920



LONG TRACK AGE GROUP NATIONALS 2022
JUNIOR D - WOMEN 500m Distance Classification
No Name Grp Final Sanc Time FP Rank Best Time

81 Genevieve Forrer A 1 00:48.930 34 1 00:48.930
195 Kaitlyn Lee A 2 00:49.320 21 2 00:49.320

2 Finnley D'Card A 3 00:49.720 13 3 00:49.720
147 Elena Stave A 4 00:49.810 8 4 00:49.810
137 Vonna Shill A 5 00:50.190 5 5 00:50.190

22 Juliet Javorsky A 6 00:53.360 3 6 00:53.360



LONG TRACK AGE GROUP NATIONALS 2022
JUNIOR D - WOMEN 800m Distance Classification
No Name Grp Final Sanc Time FP Rank Best Time

2 Finnley D'Card A 1 01:21.420 34 1 01:21.420
195 Kaitlyn Lee A 2 01:22.120 21 2 01:22.120
137 Vonna Shill A 3 01:22.240 13 3 01:22.240
147 Elena Stave A 4 01:22.690 8 4 01:22.690

81 Genevieve Forrer A 5 01:38.460 5 5 01:38.460
22 Juliet Javorsky A 6 01:43.170 3 6 01:43.170



LONG TRACK AGE GROUP NATIONALS 2022
JUNIOR D - WOMEN Overall Classification
No Name Sum FP Sum DR Best DR Best 800 Time Rank

2 Finnley D'Card 102 5 1 01:21.420 1
81 Genevieve Forrer 81 9 1 01:38.460 2

195 Kaitlyn Lee 68 12 3 01:22.120 3
137 Vonna Shill 42 16 2 01:22.240 4
147 Elena Stave 29 19 4 01:22.690 5

22 Juliet Javorsky 14 23 5 01:43.170 6



Race Results

Long Track Age Group Nationals
Event #19

Junior C's 1000 Final

1 3 Marley Soldan 1:34.210 34 Puget Sound

2 57 Leah Choi 1:36.180 21 Puget Sound

3 91 Elise Stave 1:40.510 13 Midway

4 136 Emma Mech 1:58.040 8 Franklin Park

5 172 Leah Rosenbaum 2:02.430 5 Park Ridge



Race Results

Long Track Age Group Nationals
Event #8

Junior C's 800 Final

1 3 Marley Soldan 1:14.510 34 Puget Sound

2 57 Leah Choi 1:15.720 21 Puget Sound

3 91 Elise Stave 1:17.260 13 Midway

4 136 Emma Mech 1:31.340 8 Franklin Park

5 172 Leah Rosenbaum 1:35.760 5 Park Ridge



Race Results

Long Track Age Group Nationals
Event #28

Junior C's 500 Final

1 3 Marley Soldan 0:45.230 34 Puget Sound

2 57 Leah Choi 0:47.260 21 Puget Sound

3 91 Elise Stave 0:48.650 13 Midway

4 136 Emma Mech 0:54.320 8 Franklin Park

5 172 Leah Rosenbaum 0:55.570 5 Park Ridge



Race Results

Long Track Age Group Nationals
Event #42

Junior C's 1500 Final

1 3 Marley Soldan 2:25.950 34 Puget Sound

2 57 Leah Choi 2:25.970 21 Puget Sound

3 91 Elise Stave 2:35.820 13 Midway

4 136 Emma Mech 3:06.920 8 Franklin Park

5 172 Leah Rosenbaum 3:12.870 5 Park Ridge



LONG TRACK AGE GROUP NATIONALS 2022
JUNIOR C - WOMEN 1000m Distance Classification
No Name Grp Final Sanc Time FP Rank Best Time

3 Marley Soldan A 1 01:34.210 34 1 01:34.210
57 Leah Choi A 2 01:36.180 21 2 01:36.180
91 Elise Stave A 3 01:40.510 13 3 01:40.510

136 Emma Mech A 4 01:58.040 8 4 01:58.040
172 Leah Rosenbaum A 5 02:02.430 5 5 02:02.430



LONG TRACK AGE GROUP NATIONALS 2022
JUNIOR C - WOMEN 800m Distance Classification
No Name Grp Final Sanc Time FP Rank Best Time

3 Marley Soldan A 1 01:14.510 34 1 01:14.510
57 Leah Choi A 2 01:15.720 21 2 01:15.720
91 Elise Stave A 3 01:17.260 13 3 01:17.260

136 Emma Mech A 4 01:31.340 8 4 01:31.340
172 Leah Rosenbaum A 5 01:35.760 5 5 01:35.760



LONG TRACK AGE GROUP NATIONALS 2022
JUNIOR C - WOMEN 500m Distance Classification
No Name Grp Final Sanc Time FP Rank Best Time

3 Marley Soldan A 1 00:45.230 34 1 00:45.230
57 Leah Choi A 2 00:47.260 21 2 00:47.260
91 Elise Stave A 3 00:48.650 13 3 00:48.650

136 Emma Mech A 4 00:54.320 8 4 00:54.320
172 Leah Rosenbaum A 5 00:55.570 5 5 00:55.570



LONG TRACK AGE GROUP NATIONALS 2022
JUNIOR C - WOMEN 1500m Distance Classification
No Name Grp Final Sanc Time FP Rank Best Time

3 Marley Soldan A 1 02:25.950 34 1 02:25.950
57 Leah Choi A 2 02:25.970 21 2 02:25.970
91 Elise Stave A 3 02:35.820 13 3 02:35.820

136 Emma Mech A 4 03:06.920 8 4 03:06.920
172 Leah Rosenbaum A 5 03:12.870 5 5 03:12.870



LONG TRACK AGE GROUP NATIONALS 2022
JUNIOR C - WOMEN Overall Classification
No Name Sum FP Sum DR Best DR Best 1500 Time Rank

3 Marley Soldan 136 4 1 02:25.950 1
57 Leah Choi 84 8 2 02:25.970 2
91 Elise Stave 52 12 3 02:35.820 3

136 Emma Mech 32 16 4 03:06.920 4
172 Leah Rosenbaum 20 20 5 03:12.870 5



Race Results

Long Track Age Group Nationals
Event #10

Open Women's 1000 Final

1 151 Piper Yde 1:38.380 34 Wisconsin

2 4 Libby Williams 1:38.470 21 Colorado Gold

3 194 Jia Griffiths 1:39.880 13 Midway

4 28 Claire Kudlata 1:40.000 8 Wisconsin

5 73 Natasa Gakovic 1:40.230 5 Franklin Park

6 30 Janine Park 1:40.490 3 Puget Sound

7 9 Ella Cagle 1:50.480 2 Midway



Race Results

Long Track Age Group Nationals
Event #21

Open Women's 1500 Final

1 151 Piper Yde 2:38.660 34 Wisconsin

2 28 Claire Kudlata 2:38.760 21 Wisconsin

3 4 Libby Williams 2:40.280 13 Colorado Gold

4 73 Natasa Gakovic 2:40.730 8 Franklin Park

5 194 Jia Griffiths 2:40.980 5 Midway

6 9 Ella Cagle 2:58.130 3 Midway

7 30 Janine Park 3:08.770 2 Puget Sound



Race Results

Long Track Age Group Nationals
Event #33

Open Women's 500 Final

1 151 Piper Yde 0:42.140 34 Wisconsin

2 30 Janine Park 0:42.880 21 Puget Sound

3 28 Claire Kudlata 0:42.990 13 Wisconsin

4 73 Natasa Gakovic 0:44.450 8 Franklin Park

5 4 Libby Williams 0:44.610 5 Colorado Gold

6 9 Ella Cagle 0:50.960 3 Midway

7 194 Jia Griffiths 1:06.470 2 Midway



Race Results

Long Track Age Group Nationals
Event #44

Open Women's 3000 Final

1 151 Piper Yde 5:59.570 34 Wisconsin

2 28 Claire Kudlata 5:59.580 21 Wisconsin

3 73 Natasa Gakovic 5:59.990 13 Franklin Park

4 194 Jia Griffiths 6:00.280 8 Midway

5 4 Libby Williams 6:01.170 5 Colorado Gold

6 30 Janine Park 6:03.590 3 Puget Sound

7 9 Ella Cagle 6:38.020 2 Midway



LONG TRACK AGE GROUP NATIONALS 2022
OPEN WOMEN 1000m Distance Classification
No Name  Status Grp Final Sanc Time FP Rank Best Time

151 Piper Yde Jr B A 1 01:38.380 34 1 01:38.380
4 Libby Williams Jr B A 2 01:38.470 21 2 01:38.470

194 Jia Griffiths Jr A A 3 01:39.880 13 3 01:39.880
30 Janine Park Jr B A 4 01:40.000 8 4 01:40.000
73 Natasa Gakovic Jr B A 5 01:40.230 5 5 01:40.230
28 Claire Kudlata Jr B A 6 01:40.490 3 6 01:40.490

9 Ella Cagle Jr B A 7 01:50.480 2 7 01:50.480



LONG TRACK AGE GROUP NATIONALS 2022
OPEN WOMEN 1500m Distance Classification
No Name  Status Grp Final Sanc Time FP Rank Best Time

151 Piper Yde Jr B A 1 02:38.660 34 1 02:38.660
28 Claire Kudlata Jr B A 2 02:38.760 21 2 02:38.760

4 Libby Williams Jr B A 3 02:40.280 13 3 02:40.280
73 Natasa Gakovic Jr B A 4 02:40.730 8 4 02:40.730

194 Jia Griffiths Jr A A 5 02:40.980 5 5 02:40.980
9 Ella Cagle Jr B A 6 02:58.130 3 6 02:58.130

30 Janine Park Jr B A 7 03:08.770 2 7 03:08.770



LONG TRACK AGE GROUP NATIONALS 2022
OPEN WOMEN 500m Distance Classification
No Name  Status Grp Final Sanc Time FP Rank Best Time

151 Piper Yde Jr B A 1 00:42.140 34 1 00:42.140
30 Janine Park Jr B A 2 00:42.880 21 2 00:42.880
28 Claire Kudlata Jr B A 3 00:42.990 13 3 00:42.990
73 Natasa Gakovic Jr B A 4 00:44.450 8 4 00:44.450

4 Libby Williams Jr B A 5 00:44.610 5 5 00:44.610
9 Ella Cagle Jr B A 6 00:50.960 3 6 00:50.960

194 Jia Griffiths Jr A A 7 01:06.470 2 7 01:06.470



LONG TRACK AGE GROUP NATIONALS 2022
OPEN WOMEN 3000m Distance Classification
No Name  Status Grp Final Sanc Time FP Rank Best Time

151 Piper Yde Jr B A 1 05:59.570 34 1 05:59.570
28 Claire Kudlata Jr B A 2 05:59.580 21 2 05:59.580
73 Natasa Gakovic Jr B A 3 05:59.990 13 3 05:59.990

194 Jia Griffiths Jr A A 4 06:00.280 8 4 06:00.280
4 Libby Williams Jr B A 5 06:01.170 5 5 06:01.170

30 Janine Park Jr B A 6 06:03.590 3 6 06:03.590
9 Ella Cagle Jr B A 7 06:38.020 2 7 06:38.020



LONG TRACK AGE GROUP NATIONALS 2022
OPEN WOMEN Overall Classification
No Name  Status Sum FP Sum DR Best DR Best 3000 Time Rank

151 Piper Yde Jr B 136 4 1 05:59.570 1
28 Claire Kudlata Jr B 58 12 2 05:59.580 2

4 Libby Williams Jr B 44 11 2 06:01.170 3
73 Natasa Gakovic Jr B 34 17 4 05:59.990 4
30 Janine Park Jr B 34 21 4 06:03.590 5

194 Jia Griffiths Jr A 28 20 3 06:00.280 6
9 Ella Cagle Jr B 10 27 6 06:38.020 7



Race Results

Long Track Age Group Nationals
Event #17

Master Women's 1000 Final

1 23 Judith Smouter 1:46.420 34 Wolverine

2 117 Mary Murphy 1:56.400 21 Madison

3 37 Gretchen Hower 2:16.280 13 Glen Ellyn



Race Results

Long Track Age Group Nationals
Event #5

Master Women's 800 Final

1 23 Judith Smouter 1:27.980 34 Wolverine

2 117 Mary Murphy 1:30.880 21 Madison

3 37 Gretchen Hower 1:44.200 13 Glen Ellyn



Race Results

Long Track Age Group Nationals
Event #29

Master Women's 500 Final

1 23 Judith Smouter 0:53.100 34 Wolverine

2 117 Mary Murphy 0:54.620 21 Madison

3 37 Gretchen Hower 1:01.830 13 Glen Ellyn



Race Results

Long Track Age Group Nationals
Event #38

Master Women's 1500 Final

1 23 Judith Smouter 2:51.070 34 Wolverine

2 117 Mary Murphy 3:03.380 21 Madison

3 37 Gretchen Hower 3:30.460 13 Glen Ellyn



LONG TRACK AGE GROUP NATIONALS 2022
MASTER WOMEN 1000m Distance Classification
No Name  Status Grp Final Sanc Time FP Rank Best Time

23 Judith Smouter 70+ A 1 01:46.420 34 1 01:46.420
117 Mary Murphy 30+ A 2 01:56.400 21 2 01:56.400

37 Gretchen  Hower 60+ A 3 02:16.280 13 3 02:16.280



LONG TRACK AGE GROUP NATIONALS 2022
MASTER WOMEN 800m Distance Classification
No Name  Status Grp Final Sanc Time FP Rank Best Time

23 Judith Smouter 70+ A 1 01:27.980 34 1 01:27.980
117 Mary Murphy 30+ A 2 01:30.880 21 2 01:30.880

37 Gretchen  Hower 60+ A 3 01:44.200 13 3 01:44.200



LONG TRACK AGE GROUP NATIONALS 2022
MASTER WOMEN 500m Distance Classification
No Name  Status Grp Final Sanc Time FP Rank Best Time

23 Judith Smouter 70+ A 1 00:53.100 34 1 00:53.100
117 Mary Murphy 30+ A 2 00:54.620 21 2 00:54.620

37 Gretchen  Hower 60+ A 3 01:01.830 13 3 01:01.830



LONG TRACK AGE GROUP NATIONALS 2022
MASTER WOMEN 1500m Distance Classification
No Name  Status Grp Final Sanc Time FP Rank Best Time

23 Judith Smouter 70+ A 1 02:51.070 34 1 02:51.070
117 Mary Murphy 30+ A 2 03:03.380 21 2 03:03.380
37 Gretchen  Hower 60+ A 3 03:30.460 13 3 03:30.460



LONG TRACK AGE GROUP NATIONALS 2022
MASTER WOMEN Overall Classification
No Name  Status Sum FP Sum DR Best DR Best 1500 Time Rank

23 Judith Smouter 70+ 136 4 1 02:51.070 1
117 Mary Murphy 30+ 84 8 2 03:03.380 2
37 Gretchen  Hower 60+ 52 12 3 03:30.460 3



1st Team 2 Libby Williams 3:34.68
Piper Yde
Claire Kudlata
Natasa Gakovic

2nd Team 1 Janine Park 3:50.79
Marley Soldan
Leah Choi

3rd Team 4 Ella Cagle 4:16.06
Elise Stave
Elena Stave

4th Team 3 Genevieve Forrer 4:32.78
Vonna Shill
Juliet Javorsky

Women's Team Pursuit Results
February 27, 2022



Race Results

Long Track Age Group Nationals
Event #7

Junior D's 400 A Final

1 144 Samuel Chamberlain 0:36.610 34 Midway
2 82 Adriel Elrond Gica 0:38.910 21 Puget Sound
3 191 Matthew Lorenz 0:39.760 13 Northbrook
4 186 Kieran Collins 0:40.330 8 Madison
5 142 Seth Reinold 0:45.340 5 Glen Ellyn
6 68 Landon Bogee 0:48.550 3 Midway
7 165 Jeremy Song 0:53.100 2 Puget Sound



Race Results

Long Track Age Group Nationals
Event #16

Junior D's 600 Final

1 144 Samuel Chamberlain 0:55.080 34 Midway

2 82 Adriel Elrond Gica 0:56.400 21 Puget Sound

3 165 Jeremy Song 0:56.450 13 Puget Sound

4 191 Matthew Lorenz 0:58.550 8 Northbrook

5 68 Landon Bogee 0:58.770 5 Midway

6 186 Kieran Collins 0:59.480 3 Madison

7 142 Seth Reinold 1:10.050 2 Glen Ellyn



Race Results

Long Track Age Group Nationals
Event #24

Junior D's 500 Semi-Final (Heat 1 of 2)
Picking 3

1 144 Samuel Chamberlain 0:45.820 Q Midway

2 82 Adriel Elrond Gica 0:47.340 Q Puget Sound

3 68 Landon Bogee 0:47.860 Q Midway

4 186 Kieran Collins 0:47.970 Madison

Junior D's 500 Semi-Final (Heat 2 of 2)

1 165 Jeremy Song 0:47.010 Q Puget Sound

2 191 Matthew Lorenz 0:49.240 Q Northbrook

3 108 Isaak Stein 0:55.820 Q Glen Ellyn

4 142 Seth Reinold 0:56.390 Glen Ellyn



Race Results

Long Track Age Group Nationals
Event #31

Junior D's 500 B Final

1 186 Kieran Collins 0:52.870 2 Madison

2 142 Seth Reinold 0:58.920 1 Glen Ellyn

Junior D's 500 A Final

1 144 Samuel Chamberlain 0:44.480 34 Midway

2 165 Jeremy Song 0:44.800 21 Puget Sound

3 82 Adriel Elrond Gica 0:47.650 13 Puget Sound

4 68 Landon Bogee 0:47.770 8 Midway

5 191 Matthew Lorenz 0:48.090 5 Northbrook

108 Isaak Stein DQ 2 Glen Ellyn



Race Results

Long Track Age Group Nationals
Event #41

Junior D's 800 Final

1 144 Samuel Chamberlain 1:11.780 34 Midway

2 165 Jeremy Song 1:14.330 21 Puget Sound

3 82 Adriel Elrond Gica 1:17.240 13 Puget Sound

4 186 Kieran Collins 1:18.380 8 Madison

5 68 Landon Bogee 1:18.460 5 Midway

6 191 Matthew Lorenz 1:24.820 3 Northbrook

7 142 Seth Reinold 1:35.760 2 Glen Ellyn

8 108 Isaak Stein 1:36.240 1 Glen Ellyn



LONG TRACK AGE GROUP NATIONALS 2022
JUNIOR D - MEN 400m Distance Classification
No Name Grp Final Sanc Time FP Rank Best Time

144 Samuel Chamberlain A 1 00:36.610 34 1 00:36.610
82 Adriel Elrond Gica A 2 00:37.760 21 2 00:37.760

191 Matthew Lorenz A 3 00:38.910 13 3 00:38.910
186 Kieran Collins A 4 00:40.330 8 4 00:40.330
142 Seth Reinold A 5 00:45.340 5 5 00:45.340

68 Landon Bogee A 6 00:48.550 3 6 00:48.550
165 Jeremy Song A 7 00:53.100 2 7 00:53.100



LONG TRACK AGE GROUP NATIONALS 2022
JUNIOR D - MEN 600m Distance Classification
No Name Grp Final Sanc Time FP Rank Best Time

144 Samuel Chamberlain A 1 00:55.080 34 1 00:55.080
82 Adriel Elrond Gica A 2 00:56.400 21 2 00:56.400

165 Jeremy Song A 3 00:56.450 13 3 00:56.450
191 Matthew Lorenz A 4 00:58.550 8 4 00:58.550

68 Landon Bogee A 5 00:58.770 5 5 00:58.770
186 Kieran Collins A 6 00:59.480 3 6 00:59.480
142 Seth Reinold A 7 01:10.050 2 7 01:10.050



LONG TRACK AGE GROUP NATIONALS 2022
JUNIOR D - MEN 500m Distance Classification
No Name Grp Semi  Sanc Time  Grp Final Sanc Time FP Rank Best Time

144 Samuel Chamberlain 1 Q 00:45.820 A 1 00:44.480 34 1 00:44.480
165 Jeremy Song 1 Q 00:47.010 A 2 00:44.800 21 2 00:44.800

82 Adriel Elrond Gica 2 Q 00:47.340 A 3 00:47.650 13 3 00:47.340
68 Landon Bogee 3 Q 00:47.860 A 4 00:47.770 8 4 00:47.770

191 Matthew Lorenz 2 Q 00:49.240 A 5 00:48.090 5 5 00:48.090
108 Isaak Stein 3 Q 00:55.820 A 22 DQ 55:55.555 2 6 00:55.820
186 Kieran Collins 4 00:47.970 B 1 00:52.870 2 7 00:47.970
142 Seth Reinold 4 00:56.390 B 2 00:58.920 1 8 00:56.390



LONG TRACK AGE GROUP NATIONALS 2022
JUNIOR D - MEN 800m Distance Classification
No Name Grp Final Sanc Time FP Rank Best Time

144 Samuel Chamberlain A 1 01:11.780 34 1 01:11.780
165 Jeremy Song A 2 01:14.330 21 2 01:14.330

82 Adriel Elrond Gica A 3 01:17.240 13 3 01:17.240
186 Kieran Collins A 4 01:18.380 8 4 01:18.380

68 Landon Bogee A 5 01:18.460 5 5 01:18.460
191 Matthew Lorenz A 6 01:24.820 3 6 01:24.820
142 Seth Reinold A 7 01:35.760 2 7 01:35.760
108 Isaak Stein A 8 01:36.240 1 8 01:36.240



LONG TRACK AGE GROUP NATIONALS 2022
JUNIOR D - MEN Overall Classification
No Name Sum FP Sum DR Best DR Best 800 Time Rank

144 Samuel Chamberlain 136 4 1 01:11.780 1
82 Adriel Elrond Gica 68 8 2 01:17.240 2

165 Jeremy Song 57 16 3 01:14.330 3
191 Matthew Lorenz 29 15 3 01:24.820 4
186 Kieran Collins 21 20 4 01:18.380 5

68 Landon Bogee 21 23 5 01:18.460 6
142 Seth Reinold 10 26 5 01:35.760 7
108 Isaak Stein 3 16 8 01:36.240 8



Race Results

Long Track Age Group Nationals
Event #13

Junior C's 1000 Semi-Final (Heat 1 of 2)
Picking 3+(1)

1 54 Aiden Meacham 1:33.790 Q Colorado Gold

2 171 Joon Im 1:35.320 Q Puget Sound

3 25 Patrick Kosel 1:40.130 Q Midway

4 12 Miles Neuman 1:41.610 Wisconsin

5 158 Matthew Kurowski 1:55.420 Wisconsin

Junior C's 1000 Semi-Final (Heat 2 of 2)

1 39 Anson Quinn 1:30.290 Q Saratoga Winter

2 139 Anders Yde 1:30.410 Q Wisconsin

3 21 Jerry Mech 1:30.570 Q Franklin Park

4 20 Callum Eggers 1:38.290 Q Northbrook

5 78 Edward Nagel 1:39.260 Midway



Race Results

Long Track Age Group Nationals
Event #20

Junior C's 1000 B Final

1 78 Edward Nagel 1:45.710 1 Midway

2 12 Miles Neuman 1:52.930 0 Wisconsin

3 158 Matthew Kurowski 1:54.400 0 Wisconsin

Junior C's 1000 A Final

1 54 Aiden Meacham 1:29.200 34 Colorado Gold

2 21 Jerry Mech 1:29.450 21 Franklin Park

3 171 Joon Im 1:30.040 13 Puget Sound

4 39 Anson Quinn 1:30.100 8 Saratoga Winter

5 139 Anders Yde 1:30.610 5 Wisconsin

6 20 Callum Eggers 1:38.640 3 Northbrook

7 25 Patrick Kosel 1:38.700 2 Midway



Race Results

Long Track Age Group Nationals
Event #2

Junior C's 800 Semi-Final (Heat 1 of 2)
Picking 3+(1)

1 54 Aiden Meacham 1:09.070 Q Colorado Gold

2 171 Joon Im 1:09.770 Q Puget Sound

3 25 Patrick Kosel 1:20.300 Q Midway

4 158 Matthew Kurowski 1:29.710 Wisconsin

5 78 Edward Nagel 1:32.600 Midway

Junior C's 800 Semi-Final (Heat 2 of 2)

1 39 Anson Quinn 1:12.860 Q Saratoga Winter

2 139 Anders Yde 1:13.800 Q Wisconsin

3 21 Jerry Mech 1:13.870 Q Franklin Park

4 20 Callum Eggers 1:16.270 Q Northbrook

5 12 Miles Neuman 1:20.490 Wisconsin



Race Results

Long Track Age Group Nationals
Event #9

Junior C's 800 B Final

1 78 Edward Nagel 1:20.100 1 Midway

2 12 Miles Neuman 1:23.630 0 Wisconsin

3 158 Matthew Kurowski 1:30.380 0 Wisconsin

Junior C's 800 A Final

1 54 Aiden Meacham 1:08.600 34 Colorado Gold

2 171 Joon Im 1:09.280 21 Puget Sound

3 21 Jerry Mech 1:09.580 13 Franklin Park

4 39 Anson Quinn 1:09.590 8 Saratoga Winter

5 139 Anders Yde 1:13.350 5 Wisconsin

6 20 Callum Eggers 1:15.090 3 Northbrook

7 25 Patrick Kosel 1:15.100 2 Midway



Race Results

Long Track Age Group Nationals
Event #25

Junior C's 500 Semi-Final (Heat 1 of 2)
Picking 3

1 171 Joon Im 0:42.470 Q Puget Sound

2 39 Anson Quinn 0:43.980 Q Saratoga Winter

3 139 Anders Yde 0:44.010 Q Wisconsin

4 21 Jerry Mech 0:44.260 Franklin Park

5 158 Matthew Kurowski 0:53.280 Wisconsin

Junior C's 500 Semi-Final (Heat 2 of 2)

1 54 Aiden Meacham 0:45.020 Q Colorado Gold

2 20 Callum Eggers 0:46.470 Q Northbrook

3 25 Patrick Kosel 0:46.710 Q Midway

4 78 Edward Nagel 0:46.940 Midway

5 12 Miles Neuman 0:49.560 Wisconsin



Race Results

Long Track Age Group Nationals
Event #32

Junior C's 500 B Final

1 21 Jerry Mech 0:45.100 2 Franklin Park

2 78 Edward Nagel 0:45.190 1 Midway

3 12 Miles Neuman 0:51.350 0 Wisconsin

4 158 Matthew Kurowski 0:53.000 0 Wisconsin

Junior C's 500 A Final

1 54 Aiden Meacham 0:41.920 34 Colorado Gold

2 171 Joon Im 0:42.540 21 Puget Sound

3 25 Patrick Kosel 0:44.450 13 Midway

4 139 Anders Yde 0:44.750 8 Wisconsin

5 39 Anson Quinn 0:45.060 5 Saratoga Winter

6 20 Callum Eggers 0:45.580 3 Northbrook



Race Results

Long Track Age Group Nationals
Event #36

Junior C's 1500 Semi-Final (Heat 1 of 2)
Picking 3+(1)

1 39 Anson Quinn 2:34.130 Q Saratoga Winter

2 171 Joon Im 2:34.160 Q Puget Sound

3 20 Callum Eggers 2:34.710 Q Northbrook

4 21 Jerry Mech 2:35.200 Q Franklin Park

5 78 Edward Nagel 2:38.270 Midway

Junior C's 1500 Semi-Final (Heat 2 of 2)

1 54 Aiden Meacham 2:37.030 Q Colorado Gold

2 139 Anders Yde 2:37.820 Q Wisconsin

3 25 Patrick Kosel 2:38.190 Q Midway

4 12 Miles Neuman 2:38.220 Wisconsin

5 158 Matthew Kurowski 2:54.010 Wisconsin



Race Results

Long Track Age Group Nationals
Event #43

Junior C's 1500 B Final

1 78 Edward Nagel 2:50.680 1 Midway

2 12 Miles Neuman 2:51.470 0 Wisconsin

3 158 Matthew Kurowski 2:59.730 0 Wisconsin

Junior C's 1500 A Final

1 54 Aiden Meacham 2:11.950 34 Colorado Gold

2 39 Anson Quinn 2:21.790 21 Saratoga Winter

3 171 Joon Im 2:22.350 13 Puget Sound

4 139 Anders Yde 2:25.240 8 Wisconsin

5 21 Jerry Mech 2:25.430 5 Franklin Park

6 20 Callum Eggers 2:40.480 3 Northbrook

7 25 Patrick Kosel 2:50.610 2 Midway



LONG TRACK AGE GROUP NATIONALS 2022
JUNIOR C - MEN 1000m Distance Classification
No Name Semi  Sanc Time  Grp Final Sanc Time FP Rank Best Time

54 Aiden Meacham 1 Q 01:33.790 A 1 01:29.200 34 1 01:29.200
21 Jerry Mech 3 Q 01:30.570 A 2 01:29.450 21 2 01:29.450

171 Joon Im 2 Q 01:35.320 A 3 01:30.040 13 3 01:30.040
39 Anson Quinn 1 Q 01:30.290 A 4 01:30.100 8 4 01:30.100

139 Anders  Yde 2 Q 01:30.410 A 5 01:30.610 5 5 01:30.410
20 Callum Eggers 4 Q 01:38.290 A 6 01:38.640 3 6 01:38.290
25 Patrick  Kosel 3 Q 01:40.130 A 7 01:38.700 2 7 01:38.700
78 Edward Nagel 5 01:39.260 B 1 01:45.710 1 8 01:39.260
12 Miles Neuman 4 01:41.610 B 2 01:52.930 0 9 01:41.610

158 Matthew Kurowski 5 01:55.420 B 3 01:54.400 0 10 01:54.400



LONG TRACK AGE GROUP NATIONALS 2022
JUNIOR C - MEN 800m Distance Classification
No Name Semi Sanc Time  Grp Final Sanc Time FP Rank Best Time

54 Aiden Meacham 1 Q 01:09.070 A 1 01:08.600 34 1 01:08.600
171 Joon Im 2 Q 01:09.770 A 2 01:09.280 21 2 01:09.280

21 Jerry Mech 3 Q 01:13.870 A 3 01:09.580 13 3 01:09.580
39 Anson Quinn 1 Q 01:12.860 A 4 01:13.350 8 4 01:12.860

139 Anders  Yde 2 Q 01:13.800 A 5 01:14.490 5 5 01:13.800
20 Callum Eggers 4 Q 01:16.270 A 6 01:14.490 3 6 01:14.490
25 Patrick  Kosel 3 Q 01:20.300 A 7 01:15.100 2 7 01:15.100
78 Edward Nagel 5 01:32.600 B 1 01:20.100 1 8 01:20.100
12 Miles Neuman 5 01:20.290 B 2 01:23.630 0 9 01:20.290

158 Matthew Kurowski 4 01:29.710 B 3 01:30.380 0 10 01:29.710



LONG TRACK AGE GROUP NATIONALS 2022
JUNIOR C - MEN 500m Distance Classification
No Name Semi  Sanc Time  Grp Final Sanc Time FP Rank Best Time

54 Aiden Meacham 1 Q 00:45.020 A 1 00:41.920 34 1 00:41.920
171 Joon Im 1 Q 00:42.470 A 2 00:42.540 21 2 00:42.470

25 Patrick  Kosel 3 Q 00:46.710 A 3 00:44.450 13 3 00:44.450
139 Anders  Yde 3 Q 00:44.010 A 4 00:44.750 8 4 00:44.010

39 Anson Quinn 2 Q 00:43.980 A 5 00:45.060 5 5 00:43.980
20 Callum Eggers 2 Q 00:46.470 A 6 00:45.580 3 6 00:45.580
21 Jerry Mech 4 00:44.260 B 1 00:45.100 2 7 00:44.260
78 Edward Nagel 4 00:46.940 B 2 00:45.190 1 8 00:45.190
12 Miles Neuman 5 00:49.560 B 3 00:51.350 0 9 00:49.560

158 Matthew Kurowski 5 00:53.280 B 4 00:53.000 0 10 00:53.000



LONG TRACK AGE GROUP NATIONALS 2022
JUNIOR C - MEN 1500m Distance Classification
No Name Semi  Sanc Time  Grp Final Sanc Time FP Rank Best Time

54 Aiden Meacham 1 Q 02:37.030 A 1 02:11.950 34 1 02:11.950
39 Anson Quinn 1 Q 02:34.130 A 2 02:21.790 21 2 02:21.790

171 Joon Im 2 Q 02:34.160 A 3 02:22.350 13 3 02:22.350
139 Anders  Yde 2 Q 02:37.820 A 4 02:25.240 8 4 02:25.240

21 Jerry Mech 4 Q 02:35.200 A 5 02:25.430 5 5 02:25.430
20 Callum Eggers 3 Q 02:34.710 A 6 02:40.480 3 6 02:34.710
25 Patrick  Kosel 3 Q 02:38.190 A 7 02:50.610 2 7 02:38.190
78 Edward Nagel 5 02:38.270 B 1 02:50.680 1 8 02:38.270
12 Miles Neuman 4 02:38.220 B 2 02:51.470 0 9 02:38.220

158 Matthew Kurowski 5 02:54.010 B 3 02:59.730 0 10 02:54.010



LONG TRACK AGE GROUP NATIONALS 2022
JUNIOR C - MEN Overall Classification
No Name Sum FP Sum DR Best DR Best 1500 Time Rank

54 Aiden Meacham 136 4 1 02:11.950 1
171 Joon Im 68 9 2 02:22.350 2

39 Anson Quinn 42 14 3 02:21.790 3
21 Jerry Mech 41 13 2 02:25.430 4

139 Anders  Yde 26 20 5 02:25.240 5
25 Patrick  Kosel 19 26 6 02:38.190 6
20 Callum Eggers 12 26 6 02:34.710 7
78 Edward Nagel 4 32 8 02:38.270 8
12 Miles Neuman 0 36 9 02:38.220 9

158 Matthew Kurowski 0 40 10 02:54.010 10



Race Results

Long Track Age Group Nationals
Event #3

Junior B's 1000 Semi-Final (Heat 1 of 2)
Picking 3+(1)

1 89 Isaac Jeon 1:25.540 Q Puget Sound

2 51 William Silk 1:26.740 Q Butte High Altitude

3 10 Hyunwoo Kim 1:26.760 Q Puget Sound

4 176 Ryan Olijnyk 1:28.290 Direct

5 11 Tristan Boyd 1:29.720 Colorado Gold

6 106 Ezra Campbell 1:30.670 Midway

Junior B's 1000 Semi-Final (Heat 2 of 2)

1 115 Carl Tatelli 1:18.670 Q Direct

2 121 Jaylin Li 1:21.200 Q Bay State

3 14 Aaron Liu 1:22.100 Q Direct

4 166 Zachary Jensen 1:23.080 Q Midway

5 66 Joshua Kim 1:23.710 Puget Sound

6 19 Adam Groven 1:38.130 Midway

7 24 Joshua Schwartz 1:46.280 Wisconsin



Race Results

Long Track Age Group Nationals
Event #12

Junior B's 1000 B Final

1 11 Tristan Boyd 1:33.310 1 Colorado Gold

2 19 Adam Groven 1:33.330 0 Midway

3 176 Ryan Olijnyk 1:33.480 0 Direct

4 106 Ezra Campbell 1:40.850 0 Midway

5 24 Joshua Schwartz 1:48.060 0 Wisconsin

6 66 Joshua Kim 1:48.430 0 Puget Sound

Junior B's 1000 A Final

1 115 Carl Tatelli 1:21.550 34 Direct

2 89 Isaac Jeon 1:21.830 21 Puget Sound

3 51 William Silk 1:22.000 13 Butte High Altitude

4 121 Jaylin Li 1:22.130 8 Bay State

5 14 Aaron Liu 1:23.490 5 Direct

6 10 Hyunwoo Kim 1:24.340 3 Puget Sound

7 166 Zachary Jensen 1:24.540 2 Midway



Race Results

Long Track Age Group Nationals
Event #14

Junior B's 1500 Semi-Final (Heat 1 of 2)
Picking 3+(1)

1 89 Isaac Jeon 2:04.700 Q Puget Sound

2 51 William Silk 2:04.820 Q Butte High Altitude

3 166 Zachary Jensen 2:14.000 Q Midway

4 10 Hyunwoo Kim 2:15.480 Q Puget Sound

5 19 Adam Groven 2:18.480 Midway

6 11 Tristan Boyd 2:19.260 Colorado Gold

Junior B's 1500 Semi-Final (Heat 2 of 2)

1 115 Carl Tatelli 2:02.250 Q Direct

2 14 Aaron Liu 2:02.550 Q Direct

3 121 Jaylin Li 2:02.830 Q Bay State

4 176 Ryan Olijnyk 2:18.150 Direct

5 66 Joshua Kim 2:18.510 Puget Sound

6 106 Ezra Campbell 2:32.970 Midway

7 24 Joshua Schwartz 2:49.950 Wisconsin



Race Results

Long Track Age Group Nationals
Event #23

Junior B's 1500 B Final

1 176 Ryan Olijnyk 2:33.440 1 Direct

2 19 Adam Groven 2:34.470 0 Midway

3 106 Ezra Campbell 2:45.500 0 Midway

11 Tristan Boyd DQ 0 Colorado Gold

24 Joshua Schwartz DQ 0 Wisconsin

66 Joshua Kim DNS 0 Puget Sound

Junior B's 1500 A Final

1 115 Carl Tatelli 2:28.600 34 Direct

2 89 Isaac Jeon 2:29.010 21 Puget Sound

3 121 Jaylin Li 2:29.230 13 Bay State

4 14 Aaron Liu 2:30.290 8 Direct

5 10 Hyunwoo Kim 2:31.630 5 Puget Sound

6 166 Zachary Jensen 2:32.060 3 Midway

7 51 William Silk 2:58.320 2 Butte High Altitude



Race Results

Long Track Age Group Nationals
Event #26

Junior B's 500 Semi-Final (Heat 1 of 2)
Picking 3

1 89 Isaac Jeon 0:39.340 Q Puget Sound

2 51 William Silk 0:41.360 Q Butte High Altitude

3 10 Hyunwoo Kim 0:42.050 Q Puget Sound

4 166 Zachary Jensen 0:42.080 Midway

5 11 Tristan Boyd 0:44.700 Colorado Gold

6 106 Ezra Campbell 0:44.790 Midway

Junior B's 500 Semi-Final (Heat 2 of 2)

1 115 Carl Tatelli 0:40.310 Q Direct

2 121 Jaylin Li 0:41.070 Q Bay State

3 14 Aaron Liu 0:42.510 Q Direct

4 66 Joshua Kim 0:43.010 Puget Sound

5 176 Ryan Olijnyk 0:43.640 Direct

6 24 Joshua Schwartz 0:45.120 Wisconsin



Race Results

Long Track Age Group Nationals
Event #35

Junior B's 500 B Final

1 166 Zachary Jensen 0:42.740 2 Midway

2 66 Joshua Kim 0:42.760 1 Puget Sound

3 176 Ryan Olijnyk 0:44.700 0 Direct

4 11 Tristan Boyd 0:45.280 0 Colorado Gold

5 106 Ezra Campbell 0:45.470 0 Midway

6 24 Joshua Schwartz 0:49.440 0 Wisconsin

Junior B's 500 A Final

1 89 Isaac Jeon 0:38.790 34 Puget Sound

2 115 Carl Tatelli 0:39.130 21 Direct

3 121 Jaylin Li 0:40.140 13 Bay State

4 51 William Silk 0:40.450 8 Butte High Altitude

5 14 Aaron Liu 0:43.090 5 Direct

6 10 Hyunwoo Kim 1:02.660 3 Puget Sound



Race Results

Long Track Age Group Nationals
Event #37

Junior B's 3000 Semi-Final (Heat 1 of 2)
Picking 3+(1)

1 115 Carl Tatelli 5:01.540 Q Direct

2 121 Jaylin Li 5:01.700 Q Bay State

3 66 Joshua Kim 5:06.330 Q Puget Sound

4 166 Zachary Jensen 5:06.790 Q Midway

5 11 Tristan Boyd 5:08.590 Colorado Gold

6 24 Joshua Schwartz 6:09.790 Wisconsin

Junior B's 3000 Semi-Final (Heat 2 of 2)

2 51 William Silk 5:09.970 Q Butte High Altitude

1 89 Isaac Jeon 5:09.960 Q Puget Sound

3 14 Aaron Liu 5:10.340 Q Direct

4 10 Hyunwoo Kim 5:12.980 Puget Sound

5 176 Ryan Olijnyk 5:16.290 Direct

6 106 Ezra Campbell 5:41.030 Midway



Race Results

Long Track Age Group Nationals
Event #46

Junior B's 3000 B Final

1 10 Hyunwoo Kim 5:36.680 1 Puget Sound

2 11 Tristan Boyd 5:36.780 0 Colorado Gold

3 176 Ryan Olijnyk 5:37.280 0 Direct

4 106 Ezra Campbell 5:52.290 0 Midway

24 Joshua Schwartz DNS 0 Wisconsin

Junior B's 3000 A Final

1 51 William Silk 4:09.040 34 Butte High Altitude

2 121 Jaylin Li 4:09.360 21 Bay State

3 14 Aaron Liu 4:10.770 13 Direct

4 89 Isaac Jeon 4:17.930 8 Puget Sound

5 115 Carl Tatelli 4:40.890 5 Direct

6 66 Joshua Kim 5:30.780 3 Puget Sound

7 166 Zachary Jensen 5:34.290 2 Midway



LONG TRACK AGE GROUP NATIONALS 2022
JUNIOR B - MEN 1000m Distance Classification
No Name  Status Semi Sanc Time  Grp Final Sanc Time FP Rank Best Time

115 Carl  Tatelli Jr B 1 Q 01:18.670 A 1 01:21.550 34 1 01:18.670
89 Isaac Jeon Jr B 1 Q 01:25.540 A 2 01:21.830 21 2 01:21.830
51 William Silk Jr B 2 Q 01:26.740 A 3 01:22.000 13 3 01:22.000

121 Jaylin Li Jr B 2 Q 01:21.200 A 4 01:22.130 8 4 01:21.200
10 Hyunwoo Kim Jr B 3 Q 01:26.760 A 6 01:24.340 3 5 01:24.340
14 Aaron Liu Jr B 3 Q 01:22.100 A 5 01:23.490 5 6 01:22.100

166 Zachary Jensen Jr B 4 Q 01:23.080 A 7 01:24.540 2 7 01:23.080
11 Tristan Boyd Jr B 5 01:29.720 B 1 01:33.310 1 8 01:29.720
19 Adam Groven Jr B 6 01:38.130 B 2 01:33.330 0 9 01:33.330

176 Ryan Olijnyk Jr B 4 01:28.290 B 3 01:33.480 0 10 01:28.290
106 Ezra Campbell Jr B 6 01:30.670 B 4 01:40.850 0 11 01:30.670

24 Joshua Schwartz Jr B 7 01:46.280 B 5 01:48.060 0 12 01:46.280
66 Joshua Kim Jr B 5 01:23.710 B 6 01:48.430 0 13 01:23.710



LONG TRACK AGE GROUP NATIONALS 2022
JUNIOR B - MEN 1500m Distance Classification
No Name  Status Semi  Sanc Time  Grp Final Sanc Time FP Rank Best Time

115 Carl  Tatelli Jr B 1 Q 02:02.250 A 1 02:28.600 34 1 02:02.250
89 Isaac Jeon Jr B 1 Q 02:04.700 A 2 02:29.010 21 2 02:04.700

121 Jaylin Li Jr B 3 Q 02:02.830 A 3 02:29.230 13 3 02:02.830
14 Aaron Liu Jr B 2 Q 02:02.550 A 4 02:30.290 8 4 02:02.550
10 Hyunwoo Kim Jr B 4 Q 02:15.480 A 5 02:31.630 5 5 02:15.480

166 Zachary Jensen Jr B 3 Q 02:14.000 A 6 02:32.060 3 6 02:14.000
51 William Silk Jr B 2 Q 02:04.820 A 7 02:58.320 2 7 02:04.820

176 Ryan Olijnyk Jr B 4 02:18.150 B 1 02:33.440 1 8 02:18.150
19 Adam Groven Jr B 5 02:18.480 B 2 02:34.470 0 9 02:18.480

106 Ezra Campbell Jr B 6 02:32.970 B 3 02:45.500 0 10 02:32.970
11 Tristan Boyd Jr B 6 02:19.260 B 22 DQ no time 0 11 02:19.260
24 Joshua Schwartz Jr B 7 02:49.950 B 22 DQ no time 0 12 02:49.950
66 Joshua Kim Jr B 5 02:18.510 B 55 DNS no time 0 02:18.510



LONG TRACK AGE GROUP NATIONALS 2022
JUNIOR B - MEN 500m Distance Classification
No Name  Status Grp Final Sanc Time FP Rank Best Time

89 Isaac Jeon Jr B A 1 00:38.790 34 1 00:38.790
115 Carl  Tatelli Jr B A 2 00:39.130 21 2 00:39.130
121 Jaylin Li Jr B A 3 00:40.140 13 3 00:40.140

51 William Silk Jr B A 4 00:40.450 8 4 00:40.450
14 Aaron Liu Jr B A 5 00:43.090 5 5 00:42.510
10 Hyunwoo Kim Jr B A 6 01:02.660 3 6 00:42.050

166 Zachary Jensen Jr B B 1 00:42.740 2 7 00:42.080
66 Joshua Kim Jr B B 2 00:42.760 1 8 00:42.760

176 Ryan Olijnyk Jr B B 3 00:44.700 0 9 00:43.640
11 Tristan Boyd Jr B B 4 00:45.280 0 10 00:44.700

106 Ezra Campbell Jr B B 5 00:45.470 0 11 00:44.790
24 Joshua Schwartz Jr B B 6 00:49.440 0 12 00:45.120



LONG TRACK AGE GROUP NATIONALS 2022
JUNIOR B - MEN 3000m Distance Classification
No Name  Status Semi  Sanc Time  Grp Final Sanc Time FP Rank Best Time

51 William Silk Jr B 2 Q 05:09.970 A 1 04:09.040 34 1 04:09.040
121 Jaylin Li Jr B 2 Q 05:01.700 A 2 04:09.360 21 2 04:09.360

14 Aaron Liu Jr B 3 Q 05:10.340 A 3 04:10.770 13 3 04:10.770
89 Isaac Jeon Jr B 1 Q 05:09.960 A 4 04:17.930 8 4 04:17.930

115 Carl  Tatelli Jr B 1 Q 05:01.540 A 5 04:40.890 5 5 04:40.890
66 Joshua Kim Jr B 3 Q 05:06.330 A 6 05:30.780 3 6 05:06.330

166 Zachary Jensen Jr B 4 Q 05:06.790 A 7 05:34.290 2 7 05:06.790
10 Hyunwoo Kim Jr B 4 05:12.980 B 1 05:36.680 1 8 05:12.980
11 Tristan Boyd Jr B 5 05:08.590 B 2 05:36.780 0 9 05:08.590

176 Ryan Olijnyk Jr B 5 05:16.290 B 3 05:37.280 0 10 05:16.290
106 Ezra Campbell Jr B 6 05:41.030 B 4 05:52.290 0 11 05:41.030

24 Joshua Schwartz Jr B 6 06:09.790 B 55 DNS 55:55.555 06:09.790



LONG TRACK AGE GROUP NATIONALS 2022
JUNIOR B - MEN Overall Classification
No Name  Status Sum FP Sum DR Best DR Best 3000 Time Rank

115 Carl  Tatelli Jr B 94 4 1 04:40.890 1
89 Isaac Jeon Jr B 84 8 2 04:17.930 2
51 William Silk Jr B 57 16 3 04:09.040 3

121 Jaylin Li Jr B 55 15 3 04:09.360 4
14 Aaron Liu Jr B 31 20 4 04:10.770 5
10 Hyunwoo Kim Jr B 12 22 5 05:12.980 6

166 Zachary Jensen Jr B 9 27 6 05:06.790 7
66 Joshua Kim Jr B 4 29 8 05:06.330 8
11 Tristan Boyd Jr B 1 37 8 05:08.590 9

176 Ryan Olijnyk Jr B 1 38 8 05:16.290 10
19 Adam Groven Jr B 0 18 9 no time 11
24 Joshua Schwartz Jr B 0 36 12 06:09.790 12

106 Ezra Campbell Jr B 0 47 10 05:41.030 13



Race Results

Long Track Age Group Nationals
Event #11

Open Men's 1000 Final

1 145 Jersey Chytla 1:22.410 34 Franklin Park

2 110 Thomas Fitzgerald 1:23.260 21 Wisconsin

3 161 Jason Dong 1:23.330 13 Direct

4 96 Alan Tsai 1:24.400 8 Midway

5 93 Kyle Blood 1:28.350 5 Midway

6 98 Caden Barber 1:29.430 3 Midway



Race Results

Long Track Age Group Nationals
Event #22

Open Men's 1500 Final

1 145 Jersey Chytla 2:31.470 34 Franklin Park

2 110 Thomas Fitzgerald 2:32.140 21 Wisconsin

3 161 Jason Dong 2:33.940 13 Direct

4 96 Alan Tsai 2:34.160 8 Midway

5 98 Caden Barber 2:43.860 5 Midway

93 Kyle Blood DNF 3 Midway



Race Results

Long Track Age Group Nationals
Event #34

Open Men's 500 Final

1 145 Jersey Chytla 0:39.620 34 Franklin Park

2 161 Jason Dong 0:40.230 21 Direct

3 110 Thomas Fitzgerald 0:40.300 13 Wisconsin

4 98 Caden Barber 0:42.590 8 Midway

5 93 Kyle Blood 0:44.580 5 Midway

6 96 Alan Tsai 1:00.230 3 Midway



Race Results

Long Track Age Group Nationals
Event #45

Open Men's 3000 Final

1 110 Thomas Fitzgerald 4:45.900 34 Wisconsin

2 161 Jason Dong 4:45.930 21 Direct

3 145 Jersey Chytla 4:46.320 13 Franklin Park

4 96 Alan Tsai 4:57.660 8 Midway

5 93 Kyle Blood 4:59.840 5 Midway

6 98 Caden Barber 5:34.510 3 Midway



LONG TRACK AGE GROUP NATIONALS 2022
OPEN MEN 1000m Distance Classification
No Name  Status Grp Final Sanc Time FP Rank Best Time

145 Jersey Chytla Jr A A 1 01:22.410 34 1 01:22.410
110 Thomas Fitzgerald Sr A 2 01:23.260 21 2 01:23.260
161 Jason Dong Jr A A 3 01:23.330 13 3 01:23.330

96 Alan Tsai Jr A A 4 01:24.400 8 4 01:24.400
93 Kyle Blood Jr A A 5 01:28.350 5 5 01:28.350
98 Caden  Barber Jr A A 6 01:29.430 3 6 01:29.430



LONG TRACK AGE GROUP NATIONALS 2022
OPEN MEN 1500m Distance Classification
No Name  Status Grp Final Sanc Time FP Rank Best Time

145 Jersey Chytla Jr A A 1 02:31.470 34 1 02:31.470
110 Thomas Fitzgerald Sr A 2 02:32.140 21 2 02:32.140
161 Jason Dong Jr A A 3 02:33.940 13 3 02:33.940

96 Alan Tsai Jr A A 4 02:34.160 8 4 02:34.160
98 Caden  Barber Jr A A 5 02:43.860 5 5 02:43.860
93 Kyle Blood Jr A A 11 DNF no time 3 6 no time



LONG TRACK AGE GROUP NATIONALS 2022
OPEN MEN 500m distance Classification
No Name  Status Grp Final Sanc Time FP Rank Best Time

145 Jersey Chytla Jr A A 1 00:39.620 34 1 00:39.620
110 Thomas Fitzgerald Sr A 3 00:40.300 13 2 00:40.300
161 Jason Dong Jr A A 2 00:40.230 21 3 00:40.230

96 Alan Tsai Jr A A 6 01:00.230 3 4 01:00.230
98 Caden  Barber Jr A A 4 00:42.590 8 5 00:42.590
93 Kyle Blood Jr A A 5 00:44.780 5 6 00:44.780



LONG TRACK AGE GROUP NATIONALS 2022
OPEN MEN 3000m Distance Classification
No Name  Status Grp Final Sanc Time FP Rank Best Time

110 Thomas Fitzgerald Sr A 1 04:45.900 34 1 04:45.900
161 Jason Dong Jr A A 2 04:45.930 21 2 04:45.930
145 Jersey Chytla Jr A A 3 04:46.320 13 3 04:46.320

96 Alan Tsai Jr A A 4 04:57.660 8 4 04:57.660
93 Kyle Blood Jr A A 5 04:59.840 5 5 04:59.840
98 Caden  Barber Jr A A 6 05:34.510 3 6 05:34.510



LONG TRACK AGE GROUP NATIONALS 2022
OPEN MEN Overall Classification
No Name  Status Sum FP Sum DR Best DR Best 3000 Time Rank

145 Jersey Chytla Jr A 115 4 1 04:46.320 1
110 Thomas Fitzgerald Sr 89 8 2 04:45.900 2
161 Jason Dong Jr A 68 12 3 04:45.930 3

96 Alan Tsai Jr A 27 16 4 04:57.660 4
98 Caden  Barber Jr A 19 21 5 05:34.510 5
93 Kyle Blood Jr A 18 23 5 04:59.840 6



Race Results

Long Track Age Group Nationals
Event #18

Master Men's 1000 Final

1 173 Tavis Trosen 1:49.580 34 Madison

2 95 Orion Gatrell 1:49.950 21 Colorado Gold

3 185 Patrick Wentland 1:50.130 13 Colorado Gold

4 124 Olu Sijuwade 1:51.230 8 Wisconsin

5 90 Daniel Greene 1:51.930 5 Madison

6 33 Timothy Moore 1:53.490 3 Glen Ellyn

7 160 Paul Pudaite 1:59.880 2 Glen Ellyn



Race Results

Long Track Age Group Nationals
Event #6

Master Men's 800 Final

1 185 Patrick Wentland 1:13.620 34 Colorado Gold

2 173 Tavis Trosen 1:13.750 21 Madison

3 95 Orion Gatrell 1:13.760 13 Colorado Gold

4 124 Olu Sijuwade 1:15.870 8 Wisconsin

5 33 Timothy Moore 1:19.140 5 Glen Ellyn

6 90 Daniel Greene 1:19.720 3 Madison

7 160 Paul Pudaite 1:33.910 2 Glen Ellyn



Race Results

Long Track Age Group Nationals
Event #30

Master Men's 500 Final

1 95 Orion Gatrell 0:46.280 34 Colorado Gold

2 185 Patrick Wentland 0:46.460 21 Colorado Gold

3 33 Timothy Moore 0:49.480 13 Glen Ellyn

4 90 Daniel Greene 0:50.340 8 Madison

5 160 Paul Pudaite 0:55.810 5 Glen Ellyn

6 173 Tavis Trosen 0:58.750 3 Madison

7 124 Olu Sijuwade FNT 2 Wisconsin



Race Results

Long Track Age Group Nationals
Event #39

Master Men's 1500 Final

1 185 Patrick Wentland 2:33.600 34 Colorado Gold

2 173 Tavis Trosen 2:33.760 21 Madison

3 95 Orion Gatrell 2:35.110 13 Colorado Gold

4 90 Daniel Greene 2:35.460 8 Madison

5 124 Olu Sijuwade 2:38.190 5 Wisconsin

6 33 Timothy Moore 2:38.660 3 Glen Ellyn

7 160 Paul Pudaite 3:01.760 2 Glen Ellyn



LONG TRACK AGE GROUP NATIONALS 2022
MASTER MEN 1000m Distance Classification
No Name  Status Grp Final Sanc Time FP Rank Best Time

173 Tavis Trosen 40+ A 1 0 01:49.580 34 1 01:49.580
95 Orion Gatrell 30+ A 2 0 01:49.950 21 2 01:49.950

185 Patrick Wentland 55+ A 3 0 01:50.130 13 3 01:50.130
124 Olu Sijuwade 60+ A 4 0 01:51.230 8 4 01:51.230

90 Daniel Greene 55+ A 5 0 01:51.930 5 5 01:51.930
33 Timothy  Moore 55+ A 6 0 01:53.490 3 6 01:53.490

160 Paul Pudaite 60+ A 7 0 01:59.880 2 7 01:59.880



LONG TRACK AGE GROUP NATIONALS 2022
MASTER MEN 800m Distance Classification Best Time
No Name  Status Grp Final Sanc Time FP Rank Best Time

185 Patrick Wentland 55+ A 1 01:13.620 34 1 01:13.620
173 Tavis Trosen 40+ A 2 01:13.750 21 2 01:13.750

95 Orion Gatrell 30+ A 3 01:13.760 13 3 01:13.760
124 Olu Sijuwade 60+ A 4 01:15.870 8 4 01:15.870

33 Timothy  Moore 55+ A 5 01:19.140 5 5 01:19.140
90 Daniel Greene 55+ A 6 01:19.720 3 6 01:19.720

160 Paul Pudaite 60+ A 7 01:33.910 2 7 01:33.910



LONG TRACK AGE GROUP NATIONALS 2022
MASTER MEN 500m Distance Classification
No Name  Status Grp Final Sanc Time FP Rank Best Time

95 Orion Gatrell 30+ A 1 00:46.280 34 1 00:46.280
185 Patrick Wentland 55+ A 2 00:46.460 21 2 00:46.460

33 Timothy  Moore 55+ A 3 00:49.480 13 3 00:49.480
90 Daniel Greene 55+ A 4 00:50.340 8 4 00:50.340

160 Paul Pudaite 60+ A 5 00:55.810 5 5 00:55.810
173 Tavis Trosen 40+ A 6 00:58.750 3 6 00:58.750
124 Olu Sijuwade 60+ A 7 FNT no time 2 7 no time



LONG TRACK AGE GROUP NATIONALS 2022
MASTER MEN 1500m Distance Classification
No Name  Status Grp Final Sanc Time FP Rank Best Time

185 Patrick Wentland 55+ A 1 02:33.600 34 1 02:33.600
173 Tavis Trosen 40+ A 2 02:33.760 21 2 02:33.760

95 Orion Gatrell 30+ A 3 02:35.110 13 3 02:35.110
90 Daniel Greene 55+ A 4 02:35.460 8 4 02:35.460

124 Olu Sijuwade 60+ A 5 02:38.190 5 5 02:38.190
33 Timothy  Moore 55+ A 6 02:38.660 3 6 02:38.660

160 Paul Pudaite 60+ A 7 03:01.760 2 7 03:01.760



LONG TRACK AGE GROUP NATIONALS 2022
MASTER MEN Overall Classification
No Name  Status Sum FP Sum DR Best DR Best 1500 Time Rank

185 Patrick Wentland 55+ 102 6 1 02:33.600 1
95 Orion Gatrell 30+ 81 9 2 02:35.110 2

173 Tavis Trosen 40+ 79 9 1 02:33.760 3
90 Daniel Greene 55+ 24 19 4 02:35.460 4
33 Timothy  Moore 55+ 24 21 5 02:38.660 5

124 Olu Sijuwade 60+ 23 20 4 02:38.190 6
160 Paul Pudaite 60+ 11 28 7 03:01.760 7



1st Team 6 Jason Dong 4:45.19
Aaron Liu
Jaylin Li

2nd Team 5 Orion Gatrell 5:07.26
Aiden Meacham
Tristan Boyd
Patrick Wentland

3rd Team 7 Isaac Jeon 5:16.01
Joshua Kim
Hyunwoo Kim
Joon Im

4th Team 4 Ryan Olyjnyk 5:54.82
Matthew Lorenz
Cal Eggers

5th Team 2 Anders Yde 5:58.49
Miles Neuman
Josh Schwartz
Anson Quinn 

6th Team 3 Ezra Campbell 6:04.44
Eddie Nagel
Sam Chamberlain
Patrick Kosel

7th Team 1 Isaac Stein  6:57.63
Seth Reinold
Paul Pudaite

DNS Team 8 Carl Tatelli
Will Silk
Jersey Chytla

Men's Team Pursuit Results
February 27, 2022



LONG TRACK AGE GROUP NATIONALS 2022

Club Championships Total Points
Puget Sound 101
Wisconsin 61
Colorado Gold 52
Midway 41
Madison 32
Franklin Park 30
Direct 26
Wolverine 20
Glen Ellyn 13
Bay State 8
Butte High Altitude 8
Saratoga Winter 5
Northbrook 3
Park Ridge 0
Grand Total 400


